                    HL6111RWLWPF
 HL6111RWLWPF_V0.8 Dec 2018 1/5
15W WPC Wireless Power Receiver
Features
◆ Single Chip WPC1.2.4 Wireless Power
Receiver for 15W application
◆ Vrect Range: 4-24V Operational, 28V Max
◆ 15W Maximum Output Power

⚫ Mobile Devices
⚫ Wireless Charging Accessories
Order Information
Part Number
Devic
e ID
I2C
Address
Max
Output
Power
Default
Vout
Default
LDOP
Package
Packing
Method
HL6111RWLWPF1 0x10 0100101 15W 9V 1.8V WLCSP-64 Tape & Reel
HL6111RWLWPF2 0x01 0100101 15W 12V 1.8V WLCSP-64 Tape & Reel
HL6111RWLWPF3 0x00 0100101 15W 12V 3.3V WLCSP-64 Tape & Reel
HL6111RWLWPF5 0x11 0100101 15W 15V 1.8V WLCSP-64 Tape & Reel
For other options, contact a Halo Microelectronics sales representative.
                    HL6111RWLWPF
 HL6111RWLWPF_V0.8 Dec 2018 2/5
Typical Application Diagram